
1 Utkarsh Steel 
Corporation

    1,50,15,472.00                1,31,33,048.00  Unsecured  -  -  No 
41.76%

 -  -       18,82,424.00                         -   

2 Track Components 
Limited

       43,69,071.00                   43,69,071.00  Unsecured  -  - 
13.89%

                        -                           -   

3 Morya Metal 
Industries

    1,05,39,054.88                   58,21,099.00  Unsecured  -  - 
18.51%

      47,17,955.88                         -   

4 Bharat Iron 
Snydicate

       84,34,425.00                   79,82,149.55  Unsecured  -  - 
25.38%

        4,52,275.45                         -   

Total     3,83,58,022.88                3,13,05,367.55                 -                    -                        -   99.54%                     -                            -         70,52,655.33                         -   

Amount of claim 
not admitted

Amount claimed Amount of claim 
admitted

Nature of claim Amount 
covered by 

Annexure – 8
Name of the corporate debtor:  Dalane Industries Private Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 26/02/2024  ; List of creditors as on: 29.07.2025

List of operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                     (Amount in ₹)

Sr. 
No.

Name of  creditor Remarks, if any

% of voting share in 
CoC

Amount of claim 
under 

verificationDate of receipt Amount 
covered by 

Whether 
related party?

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of 
contingent 

claim

Amount of any 
mutual dues, that 

may be set-off


